Medical Marijuana Workgroup

Attendees:

Please Review:

Time

See Reverse

Workgroup Welcome Package

Activity

AGENDA

Date: 9/28/2021

2:00pm — 4:00pm

2:00-2:15pm

2:15-2:40pm

2:40-2:45pm

2:45-2:55pm

2:55-3:30pm

3:30-3:55pm

3:55pm

4:00pm

Welcome, Workgroup Vision, Legislative
Charge

Introductions

Meeting Logistics

Break

Discussion: Patient Access

Discussion: Patient Education

Call for Next Meeting Agenda Items

Adjourn

Erik Gundersen

All Workgroup Members

David Heidrich

All Workgroup Members

All Workgroup Members

All Workgroup Members

All Workgroup Members



Workgroup Membership

Representing Registered Caregivers:

John Black, Earth Keeper Cannabis, LLC

Catherine Lewis, Homegrown of Hallowell, LLC

Paul T. McCarrier, 1 Mill

Susan Meehan, Mae's Mamas Supplements and Consulting

Joel Pepin, JAR Cannabis Company and SJR Labs

David Vickers, ORIGINs, Shwaggle Farms, and Sundown Beverage Co.

Representing Registered Dispensaries:

¢ Joshua Quint, Canuvo
e Heather Sullivan, Curaleaf

Representing Testing Facilities:

e Barry Chaffin, Nova Analytic Labs
Representing Product Manufacturers:

e Alex McMahan, The Healing Community MEDCo
Representing Qualifying Patients:

e Patricia Callahan
e Michelle Caminos, EdD, RN
e Sean McDonough

Representing Relevant Health Care Professionals:

e Jamie Comstock, Bangor Public Health
o Julie Milliken, MSN, APRN, FNP-c, ENP-c., Maine Medical Certifications, LLC.

Representing Municipalities:

e Christopher Beaumont, City of Portland
e Rebecca McMahon, Esq., Maine Municipal Association
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