AGENDA

Medical Marijuana Workgroup

Date: 9/28/2021

2:00pm - 4:00pm

Attendees: See Reverse

Please Review: Workgroup Welcome Package

Time	Activity	
2:00-2:15pm	Welcome, Workgroup Vision, Legislative Charge	Erik Gundersen
2:15-2:40pm	Introductions	All Workgroup Members
2:40-2:45pm	Meeting Logistics	David Heidrich
2:45-2:55pm	Break	All Workgroup Members
2:55-3:30pm	Discussion: Patient Access	All Workgroup Members
3:30-3:55pm	Discussion: Patient Education	All Workgroup Members
3:55pm	Call for Next Meeting Agenda Items	All Workgroup Members
4:00pm	Adjourn	

Workgroup Membership

Representing Registered Caregivers:

- John Black, Earth Keeper Cannabis, LLC
- Catherine Lewis, Homegrown of Hallowell, LLC
- Paul T. McCarrier, 1 Mill
- Susan Meehan, Mae's Mamas Supplements and Consulting
- Joel Pepin, JAR Cannabis Company and SJR Labs
- David Vickers, ORIGINs, Shwaggle Farms, and Sundown Beverage Co.

Representing Registered Dispensaries:

- Joshua Quint, Canuvo
- Heather Sullivan, Curaleaf

Representing Testing Facilities:

• Barry Chaffin, Nova Analytic Labs

Representing Product Manufacturers:

• Alex McMahan, The Healing Community MEDCo

Representing Qualifying Patients:

- Patricia Callahan
- Michelle Caminos, EdD, RN
- Sean McDonough

Representing Relevant Health Care Professionals:

- Jamie Comstock, Bangor Public Health
- Julie Milliken, MSN, APRN, FNP-c, ENP-c., Maine Medical Certifications, LLC.

Representing Municipalities:

- Christopher Beaumont, City of Portland
- Rebecca McMahon, Esq., Maine Municipal Association